Laser Diode
Thermoelectric
Chiller
LDT
53500
Series
Laser Diode
Thermoelectric

 will be +0.2°C and +1.0°C respectively.
6. All specifi cations are after a one hour warm-up / stabilization time.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDT-53520 200W Laser Diode Thermoelectric Chiller
LDT-53540 375W Laser Diode Thermoelectric Chiller
LDT-53522 200W 220V Laser Diode Thermoelectric Chiller
LDT-53542 375W 220V Laser Diode Thermoelectric Chiller
LDM-49840 High Power Butterfl y Laser Diode Mount
LDM-49840T High Power Butterfl y Laser Diode Mount with
  Case Temperature Control
LDM-49860 High Power 2-Pin Module Laser Diode Mount
LDM-49860T High Power 2-Pin Module Laser Diode Mount with
  Case Temperature Control
LDM-4415 CS Bar Package Mounting Fixture
LDX-36000 Series High Power Laser Diode Driver
LDX-32420 High Power Precision Current Source
Cooling Power versus DT
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35
DT (T-Ambient - T-Fluid)
Po
w
er
 (W
)
53540
53520
Laser Diode
Thermoelectric
Chiller
LDT
53500
Series
Laser Diode
Thermoelectric
Chiller
LDT
53500
Series
DESIGNED TO PROTECT HIGH POWER
LASER DIODES
The new LDT-53500 Laser Diode Thermoelectric Chiller
is specifi cally designed to provide protection to your
high power laser diodes.  Protection features include
normally open and normally closed interlocks and
multiple fault monitoring circuits.  When the interlocks

 will be +0.2°C and +1.0°C respectively.
6. All specifications are after a one hour warm-up / stabilization time.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDT-53520 200W Laser Diode Thermoelectric Chiller
LDT-53540 375W Laser Diode Thermoelectric Chiller
LDT-53522 200W 220V Laser Diode Thermoelectric Chiller
LDT-53542 375W 220V Laser Diode Thermoelectric Chiller
LDM-49840 High Power Butterfly Laser Diode Mount
LDM-49840T High Power Butterfly Laser Diode Mount with
  Case Temperature Control
LDM-49860 High Power 2-Pin Module Laser Diode Mount
LDM-49860T High Power 2-Pin Module Laser Diode Mount with
  Case Temperature Control
LDM-4415 CS Bar Package Mounting Fixture
LDX-36000 Series High Power Laser Diode Driver
LDX-32420 High Power Precision Current Source
Cooling Power versus DT
0